Towamencin Township Board of Supervisors Reorganization Meeting January 3, 2023 7:00 p.m.

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 3. OPENING COMMENTS
- 4. ELECTION OF OFFICERS
- 5. APPOINTMENTS
- 6. RESOLUTION 23-01 APPOINTMENT TO ZONING HEARING BOARD
- 7. RESOLUTION 23-02 DESIGNATING A DEPOSITORY
- 8. RESOLUTION 23-03 2023 MEETING SCHEDULE
- 9. RESOLUTION 23-04 2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
- 10. RESOLUTION 23-05 APPOINTMENT OF AUDITORS Maillie LLP
- 11. ADJOURNMENT

Next Available Resolution: 23-Next Available Ordinance: 23-